tic Valves
Ordering Code
Type Series
Code Coil & Position Joint Pipe
Bore
Connection
Type
Standard
Voltage Terminal
4V : 5/2 way or 5/3
way Solenoid Valve
100
Series
10 : Single-Coil double
position
M5  :
M5 x 0.8
Blank :
Thread type
DC12V Blank : Black
Connector
4A : 5/2 way or 5/3
way pneumatic
Control Valve
 20 : Double-coil double
position
06 : 1/8” B : Namur DC24V LD : Brown with
LED Connector
3V : 3/2 way
Solenoid Valve
 30C : Double-coil three
position center close
type
  AC24V
50Hz/60Hz
LD1 : White with
LED Connector
3A : 3/2 way
pneumatic Control
Valve
 30E : Double coil three
position center exhaust
type
  AC110V
50Hz/60Hz
W : Lead wire
type
  30P : Double-coil three-
position center pressure
type

Pg. 3
Pg. 4
Ordering Code
Type Series
Code Coil & Position Joint Pipe
Bore
Connection
Type
Standard
Voltage Terminal
4V : 5/2 way or 5/3
way Solenoid Valve
200
Series
10 : Single-Coil double
position
06 : 1/8” Blank :
Thread type
DC12V Blank : Black
Connector
4A : 5/2 way or 5/3
way pneumatic
Control Valve
 20 : Double-coil double
position
08 : 1/4” B : Namur DC24V LD : Brown with
LED Connector
3V : 3/2 way
Solenoid Valve
 30C : Double-coil three
position center close
type
  AC24V
50Hz/60Hz
LD1 : White with
LED Connector
3A : 3/2 way
pneumatic Control
Valve
 30E : Double coil three
position center exhaust
type
  AC110V
50Hz/60Hz
W : Lead wire
type
  30P : Double-coil three-
position center pressure
type

Pg. 8
tic Valves
Ordering Code
Type Series
Code Coil & Position Joint Pipe
Bore
Connection
Type
Standard
Voltage Terminal
4V : 5/2 way or 5/3
way Solenoid Valve
300
Series
10 : Single-Coil double
position
08 : 1/4" Blank :
Thread type
DC12V Blank : Black
Connector
4A : 5/2 way or 5/3
way pneumatic
Control Valve
 20 : Double-coil double
position
10 : 3/8” B : Namur DC24V LD : Brown with
LED Connector
3V : 3/2 way
Solenoid Valve
 30C : Double-coil three
position center close
type
  AC24V
50Hz/60Hz
LD1 : White with
LED Connector
3A : 3/2 way
pneumatic Control
Valve
 30E : Double coil three
position center exhaust
type
  AC110V
50Hz/60Hz
W : Lead wire
type
  30P : Double-coil three-
position center pressure
type

Pg. 12
tic Valves
Ordering Code
Type Series
Code Coil & Position Joint Pipe
Bore
Connection
Type
Standard
Voltage Terminal
4V : 5/2 way or 5/3
way Solenoid Valve
400
Series
10 : Single-Coil double
position
15 : 1/2" Blank :
Thread type
DC12V Blank : Black
Connector
4A : 5/2 way or 5/3
way pneumatic
Control Valve
 20 : Double-coil double
position
 B : Namur DC24V LD : Brown with
LED Connector
3V : 3/2 way
Solenoid Valve
 30C : Double-coil three
position center close
type
  AC24V
50Hz/60Hz
LD1 : White with
LED Connector
3A : 3/2 way
pneumatic Control
Valve
 30E : Double coil three
position center exhaust
type
  AC110V
50Hz/60Hz
W : Lead wire
type
  30P : Double-coil three-
position center pressure
type
  AC220V
50Hz/60Hz
     AC380V
50Hz/60Hz
Specification
Model 4V410-15 4V420-15 4V430C-15 4V430E-15 4V430P-15
4A410-15 4A420-15 4A430C-15 4A430E-15 4A430P-15
Type 5/2 5/2
Flow Rate 50mm² (Cv=2.79) 30mm² (Cv=1.68)